ASS. REC. BY:	REF CS MS	G18001778/R1-	d3n2	ledgetia.	
 Surveyor: R	USU ASS	IGNMENT (Office)		
	ruh Milah Yro	MSIG	Da	30/1/18 B	9.52am
Estimate+ Cost		Bill to			
OD / TO WS / TP RI	S / OD RES / EVA / INV	/ MV 7 CS			
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SIP 7	6617	Insured		
at Workshop m/s	Perform	ance,	Tel:	91165700	
O.F	303 Alexandi	21 Road			
Policy No. 2904	9M2 FFE8	Claim No	547	705	
Sum Insured	03/17/3/1	Dynaso	\$ 500	000	
Make of Veh			T)	0.A. 25/01/18	
(Client's Record)		AF	er 2pm.		
CA / REV / REP.	REV 24 HRS	80.50		H.O.D. Endorsement	
Date/Time 30/1/18	O10-25am Person C	ontacted Mr. Ho	in Ve	iide(N) OUT	
	Anstruction (—)				
		SUMME			
2/1 2	P 76611-x				
311- 46	vert via meri	men			
31101-15:50	en authorize	repair by (then How	V	
31/01 - 4:30	pm email au	thiorise to	Han 1	xcess Btool-	
· Pa	+ bu Part &	33531 (Red	:26911/2	14°/0)	50

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUE	SFOLDER TRACE	KING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submit	ted Ins Aut	red St	etus
Main	25 Jan 2018		30 Jan 2018 09:52 Assign				Ne	ew Assignment ancel Case
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim	Details	Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DETA	AILS	CONTRACTOR OF STREET		attache angular	IC	and her her	
Insured:		GOH TSUI LI	JEAN, ID: S7	043364Н. Т	el: +6591166231,		ted by insur	
Vehicle Re	g, No.:	SJP7661T			e of Loss:	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAME	/2018 06:00 -	
Claim Type	:	OD / 54770	5	Polic	cy/Cover Note No.:	29048	377SMP (Com	
				Exce	ess:	S\$500		17 - 22/12/2018
Repairer:		Performance Alexandra - Te	Motors Limite I: 63190172/63	d (Alexandra	a) 303 Alexandra F	Road, Sime Darb	y Performance	Centre, 159941
Handling In	nsurer:				HQ) - Tel: +65 68	27 7888 THE	dlad by Class	Miller March
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Cor	sultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561 [I	mm.Advice	tue 31/01/2	Milan Yeo]
Driver/Cus	todian:	GOH TSUI LI J	EAN (47 / Femal	e), NRIC: S	57043364H, Tel:	+6591166231	300 31/01/2	.010]
Adj Asg. Re	emarks:	Please arrange	to survey this a	fternoon. Tha	anks. Pleas revert.	. 0031100251		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE				***************************************			
There are r	no mail for this ca	se.					View All Co	mpose Case Mail
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASKS	Θ			View All	Search Tasks	Const. No.	
	Priority T	ype Task Grou	p Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed O	Create New	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	10世代表的自2000年代	Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts Ell Auton	liopile			
MSI	G INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG18001	778/R1td3			
16 R #24-	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date : 30-01-2018 Code : MSG				
1.	/5/2016/21 TO	Policy Particu	lars :- OWN DAMAGE				
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SJP 7661T			
	Policy No.	29048377SMP	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	547705	Excess (\$)	500.00			
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CLARAH MILAH YEO)	Assign Date	30/01/2018			
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	#0	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	AND DESCRIPTION OF REAL PROPERTY.			
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descript	ion of Damages				
5.	Linning No.	Genera	al Information				
	Accident Date	25/01/2018	Inspection Date	30/01/2018			
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS LT					
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941					
5a.	THE PERSON NAMED IN		Remarks	N. S. WEST AND ST			

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 31 January 2018 4:30 PM

To:

Han Kwan Yong

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

SJP7661T OD MSIG

Dear Sir,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SJP 7661T (Excess \$500/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>denisetay@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SJP7661T (547705) OD

	Jan 25 2018 6:00AM [GOH TSUI LI JEAN] Performance Motors Limited
Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward
From To Subject	
Approved	d:3290.50.
DOCUM	MENTS SUMMARY
There a	are no documents.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid. 	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/01/2018 15:01
Date Of Accident	25/01/2018 06:50
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE (TUAS)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJP7661T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH TSUI LI JEAN
NRIC No	S7043364H
Email Address	JEAN,YIPGOH@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91166231
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91166231
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	3181
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	NORMAL USAGE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

GOH TSUI LI JEAN Name of Driver

S7043364H NRIC No 03/12/1970 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 07/05/2003 Date Of Driving Pass

14 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91166231 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-91166231 Contact Number

JEAN.YIPGOH@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

67 FASTWOOD ROAD Address

486589 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Type Of Accident

NO

1

YES

NO

DRIZZLING Weather Conditions

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

CLEMENTI NPC POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Date & Tir

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Cen

Name: NRIC/FIN No.

nel's Signature

-									
			H. William						
							*		
		11							
		1							
									1
			F THE ACCIDE						_
15	Veler	40	pulice	report	No	7/2018	0175	2050	
							1		
									_
									_
_									
									- 1.7
									_
									_
TAR	ATION								
	ATION		lace are true in	uery recort					
		ing particu	iars are true in e	very respect.					
		ing particu	lars are true in e	very respect.					
		ing particu	lars are true in e	very respect.	1				
e decl	are the forego	ing particu	\times	Sint					
decl decl	are the forego	ing particu	Oriver's Sig	Lul nature	_			rsonnel's Signatu	ire
e decl	are the forego	ing particu	Oriver's Sig	Luck nature not the policyh	older)	Nam		vison el's Signatu	ire



Tel No: 1800-8729999

FINANCE MANAGER



Date of Expiry:

1 of 3

Report No. T/20180125/2050

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Station Diary No .: Vide Report No.: Date/Time Report Made: 25/01/2018 11:43 Informant's Particulars Address: Name of Informant: 67 EASTWOOD ROAD SINGAPORE 486589 GOH TSUI LI JEAN Contact No.: ID Type / ID No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91166231 NRIC NO / S7043364H Email: Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Type of Informant: Date of Birth: Sex: Age: Driver 47 03/12/1970 Female Institution / School Name: Language: Race: Chinese Driving Licence Information: Occupation:

Class: 3

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 25/01/2018 06:50	Type of Location Straight Road
Towards Tua	HEXPRESSWAY	Deed Confessor	-	Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet		Road Opeed Link.
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriag	e Way	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Colli				Anyone conveyed by

Details of V	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		C.152 -	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	NO DI Fasserige
SJP7661T	Car				Slightly	2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C

Report No. T/20180125/2050

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	Activities at the last to the	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS.		15.11	HENDREN	CTOADDEAL	
Name	GOH TSUI LI JEAN			ID No.		S7043364H	
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	91166231	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	1000	Date Disc		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	14	

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date, time and location, I was driving my vehicle bearing registration plate number: SJP7661T along AYE towards Tuas. While driving, near to Portsdown exit, the car in front of me slowed down and I then slow down. At that material moment, I looked on to my rear view mirror and noticed a motorbike was coming at a very high speed towards my vehicle. I then felt an impact on the rear of my vehicle. I then checked my rear view mirror again and noticed a motorbike had just collided onto my vehicle. I then filtered to the road shoulder. After managed to park my car at the road shoulder, I went back to the accident scene however the motor bike was no longer there.

There is no in car video camera installed in my vehicle. I wish to inform that I did not managed to take down the motorbike registration plate number.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180125/2050

Police Station Of Origin: Clementi N.P.C 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Reco D / Sgt 3 SAIFULBAHRI BIN	11	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 25/01/2018 11:43	
Officer in Charge Of Cas TP / HRT / SI KALESWARI PALANI		Classification Of Case:	
Contact No.: 65476902	SINSAPORE POLICE FORCE	SN 37	
Authentication Stamp NP168	8		

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	3364H
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SJP7661T
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	31 Jan 2018
ehicle Make:	B.M.W.
ehicle Model:	318I SEDAN LED NAV
rimary Colour:	White
fanufacturing Year:	2016
ngine No.:	F2241448B38B15A
hassis No.:	WBA8E36040NU32216
1aximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$29,860.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Dec 2016
irst Registration Date:	23 Dec 2016
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid:	\$28,804.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2026
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$21,603.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	

COE Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2026
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$46,229.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$41,109.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$62,712.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Jan 2018

ОК

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Bales & Admin) 53190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

180, Kampong Arang Road Bast Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 62190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796614 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate N Date Estim Prepared B	ated : 25/01/2018	g			Page No.	: 1 of 2	
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - Goh Tsui Li Jean 67 Eastwood Road Singapore 486589			- ACCOUNT - 66 MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807				
REGN. NO. SJP7661T	CHASSIS NO. NU32216	REGN. DATE 23/12/2016	MODEL 318iA/4Dr			MILEAGE 0	
	DESCRIPTION To replace rear bumper & attac hidented area caused by the accident		o knock out			93 4 1.038.00	
	To respray rear bumper						
	To replace bootlid smart opener to bottom sensor lines including proproper function.	op and gram and conduc	t checks for			561 ° 661.00	
	To remove old PDC assembly, re reconnect to new bumper includir proper function.	place damaged p ng conduct check	earts and s for			150 177.00	
	To check electrical wiring system rear section for proper function.	s and lightings at	the			150 127.00 nec / 80.00	
	Sundries.					nec / 80.00	
				Tot	al Labour	1: 3,408.00	
	DESCRIPTION RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFO			OTY 1	PRIC 64.50 31.30	VALUE 64.50 31.30	
	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDI REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE # GUIDE FOR BUMPER SIDE LI	E) H		1	422.30 55.65 1,073.45	422.30 55.65 1.073.45	
	REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SEN PLUG BLACK D=5MM SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OF	ISOR REAR		10 10	62.50 0.90 42.10	62.50 9.00 42.10	
	SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OF RR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR DECOUPLING RING PDC TORG	PENER BOTTOM		1 1 2	40.50 34.35 4.95	40.50 34.35 9.90 737.60	
	PDC SENSOR MINERALWEISS (DG) ADHESIVE SET K6	S (A96)		2	368.80 53.05	Vac 53.05	

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-K

103. Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
53190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterBales) 63190333/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterBales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



0.00

0.00

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. Date Estimated Prepared By	: b1 4564 : 25/01/2018 : Han Kwan Y	3	Page No.	: 2 of 2
REGN. NO. SJP7661T	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE 23/12/2016	MODEL 318iA/4Dr	MILEAGE 0
			Total Parts	2,636.20
Regn No. Date&Time 50 Surveyor's Name Surveyor's Tel Authorised Date	PASUL SI PASUL SI POOLOOGE AL	aim No	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" bate. • No illegal modification(s) is allowed • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Compactors. Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:	
	Resm &	· 3 days		90,
			Labour 1	: 3,408.00 : 2,636.20

423.09 Total GST @ 7% Grand Total : 6,467.29

Labour 2

Excess

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 45645

Page No. :

Date Estimated Prepared By

25/01/2018 Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

66

ORIGINAL PRICE

850.00

934.00

150.00

150.00

Goh Tsui Li Jean 67 Eastwood Road MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2

Singapore 068807

Singapore 486589

DESCRIPTION

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MODEL

M LEAŒ

SJP7661T

NU32216

23/12/2016

318iA/4Dr

0

DISC. %

To replace rear bumper and attachments include knocking out dented areas caused by the accident

areas caused by the accident

To respray rear bumper

To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for proper function.

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

Sundries.

80,00

80.00

NETT

150.00

NETT

850.00

934.00

150.00

DESCRIPTION

REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES)
SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SENSOR REAR
(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6

1,073.45 1.00

62.50

53.05

1.00 1,073.45 1.00 62.50 1.00 53.05

DISC. %

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour:	2,164.00
Total Parts:	1,189.00
Total Labour & Parts :	3,353.00
Deduction for Excess:	500.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	2,853.00
GST @7%:	199.71
Grand Total:	3,052.71

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way, #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Our File No:

CS/MSG18001778/R1TD3N2

Date:

24/05/2018

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: Date of Loss:

GOH TSUI LI JEAN

25/01/2018

Policy No:

Nature of Claim:

29048377SMP

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

OD

Claim No:

20273 km

F2241448B38B15A

WBA8E36040NU32216

547705

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SJP7661T

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

BMW 318I, 1.5 (A)

23/12/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

White 1499 cc

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price:

S\$139,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/60R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/60R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items		Repairer's 2,716.20 0.00	Adjuster's 1,269.00 0.00	1,447.20 0.00	Diff % 53.28
Labour Paintwork Labour		3,328.00 0.00	2,084.00 0.00	1,244.00 0.00	37.38
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gro	ss Total (S\$)	6,044.20	3,353.00	2,691.20	44.53
	- Excess (S\$)	500.00	500.00	0.00	0.00
	(S\$)	5,544.20	2,853.00	2,691.20	48.54
+ GST 7.0	00/7.00% (S\$)	388.09	199.71	188.38	48.54
Nett	Amount (S\$)	5,932.29	3,052.71	2,879.58	48.54

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/01/2018

Date Inspected:

30/01/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 May 2018)

Parts:

143

BMW 318I 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Fillit Cod

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJP7661T)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.			ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
			*RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	64.50 FS	*-FS
2	4		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	Serviceable	31.30 FS	*-FS
3	1		*REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) *GUIDE FOR BUMPER SIDE LH	Serviceable Serviceable	422.30 FS 55.65 FS	*- FS *- FS
5	1		*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES) *SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SENSOR REAR	Torn Necessary	1,073.45 FS 62.50 FS	*1,073.45 FS *62.50 FS
7	10		*PLUG BLACK D=5MM *SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER TOP	Serviceable Serviceable	9.00 FS 42.10 FS	*- FS *- FS
9	1		*SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER BOTTOM *RR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR	Serviceable Serviceable	40.50 FS 34.35 FS	*- FS *- FS
10	2		*DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE *PDC SENSOR MINERAL WEISS (A96)	Serviceable Serviceable	9.90 FS 737.60 FS	100000
12 13 14	1		*(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6 *SUNDRIES	Necessary Necessary	53.05 FS 80.00 FS	
-	anchise	part. S=Spc		Total Parts (S\$)	2,716.20	1,269.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

	1 1	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
Recommen	ded	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	1,275.00	850.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	New	1,038.00	934.00
3	TO REPLACE BOOTLID SMART OPENER TOP AND BOTTOM SENSOR LINES INCLUDING PROGRAM AND CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	661.00	
4	TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY, REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND REONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
5	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	3,328.00	2,084.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >